Power of 10
R&S®RTA4000 OSCILLOSCOPES
R&D debugging –
power supplies
R&D debugging –
serial buses
R&D debugging –
EMI

Ordering information
Step 1: choose your oscilloscope model 1)
Four-channel model R&S®RTA4004
1) All models include the R&S®RT-ZP10 passive probes for each channel, and a
power cord, and a 3-year warranty.
Languages supported: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese,
Czech, Polish, Russian, simplified and traditional Chinese, Korean and Japanese.
Step 2: choose your bandwidth option
200 MHz bandwidth standard
350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTA-B243
500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTA-B245
1 GHz bandwidth R&S®RTA-B2410
Step 3: choose your options and accessories
Software options
Triggering and decoding
R&S®RTA-K1 I2C/SPI
R&S®RTA-K2 UART/RS-232/422/485
R&S®RTA-K3 CAN/LIN
R&S®RTM-K5 I²S audio
R&S®RTM-K6 MIL-STD-1553
R&S®RTM-K7 ARINC-429
Spectrum analysis R&S®RTA-K18
Power analysis R&S®RTA-K31
Frequency response analysis (Bode
plot)
R&S®RTA-K36
Application bundle
R&S®RTA-PK1 (-K1, -K2, -K3, -K5,
-K6, -K7, -K18, -K31, -K36, -B6)
Hardware options
R&S®RTA-B1 mixed signal upgrade for non-MSO models, 400 MHz
R&S®RTA-B6 arbitrary waveform generator
Accessories
R&S®RTB-Z1 plastic front cover
R&S®RTB-Z3 soft carrying bag
R&S®RTB-Z4 transit case
R&S®ZZA-RTB2K rackmount kit
Step 4: choose your probes (others are available)
Power rail probe
2.0 GHz, 1:1, 50 kΩ, ±0.85 V, ±60 V offset,
Rohde&Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZPR20
Active single-ended probes
1.0 GHz, 1 MΩ, Rohde&Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZS10E
Active differential probes
1.0 GHz, 1 MΩ, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button,
Rohde&Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZD10
Current probes
100 MHz, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A (RMS),
Rohde&Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZC20B
High voltage differential probes
100 MHz, 1000:1/100:1, 40 MΩ, 6000 Vpk, 1000 V
CAT III, Rohde&Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZHD60
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  | Europe, Africa, Middle East +49 89 4129 12345   |  North America 1 888 TEST RSA (1 888 837 87 72)
Latin America  +1 410 910 79 88  |  Asia Pacific  +65 65 13 04 88  | China  +86 800 810 82 28 / +86 400 650 58 96
www.rohde-schwarz.com |  customersupport@rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  |  PD 3607.7492.32 | Version 02.00 | April 2020 (as)